
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy (School of Rhetoric 9-12)  Hot Lunch
Grade Level / Age Group : 9-12  Menu subject to change without notice due to substitutions/weather ***Please Review Lunch Inclement weather policy online*** Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Hot Lunch

November - 2025
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Monday, November 03, 2025 Tuesday, November 04, 2025 Wednesday, November 05, 2025 Thursday, November 06, 2025 Friday, November 07, 2025
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Premium Chicken Patty Sandwich Brunch Lunch Roasted Sliced Beef on Flatbread HV Rosy Ravioli & WG Roll No School/Flex Learning Day

WG Bun & Ketchup French Toast Sticks w/ Syrup Sliced Beef, Lime Slaw & Swiss Cheese on 
flatbread Crips Broccoli, Carrot slims & dip

CKC baked Beans Baby Carrots w/ dip Steamed Corn Fresh Honeydew chunks

Chilled Potato Salad Fresh Orange Banana Fruit Juice & Choice Milk

Fruit Cup and Fruit Juice & Choice Milk Fruit Juice & Choice Milk Choice Milk
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Monday, November 10, 2025 Tuesday, November 11, 2025 Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 13, 2025 Friday, November 14, 2025
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Hot Nashville Chicken Tenders Cheeseburger Alfredo Penne Pulled Chicken Taco Max Cheez' Breadsticks

Ranch Dip Bun, Chz Slice w/ Ketchup & mayo Slice Cucumbers & dip Seasoned pulled chicken taco, Wg tortilla Seasoned Warm red sauce

Carrot slims Potato smiles Banana   Shred Lettuce, shred Cheese & Crema Caesar Salad

Fruit Cup and Fruit Juice Carrot slimes & fresh orange Choice Of Milk Seasoned black beans Fresh Large Apple

WG Roll & Choice Milk Fruit Juice and Choice Milk Fresh honey dew chunks, fruit juice and 
choice milk Choice Milk
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Monday, November 17, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025

W
ee

k 
III

Mandarin Orange Chicken Cheese Quesadilla Macaroni Pasta W/ Spaghetti 
Meatballs Premium Corn Dog French Bread

Veggie Fried Rice Mashed Potatoes Marinara Meatballls served with WG 
buttered Macaroni WG Chicken Corn dog served w/ Ketchup Chilled Pesto Penne

Celery sticks, carrots & dip Carrot slims Top with Shred Mozzarella CKC baked beans & Cucumbers Steamed Green Beans

Fruit cup and fruit Juice WG roll, fresh orange, fruit Juice & choice 
milk Salad Greens & dressing Fresh Honeydew Chunks, fruit juice Crisp Broccoli floret

Choice Milk Fresh Orange and Choice of Milk at 
checkout Banana & Choice Milk Choice Milk & special treat! Fresh large apple & choice Milk
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Monday, November 24, 2025 Tuesday, November 25, 2025 Wednesday, November 26, 2025 Thursday, November 27, 2025 Friday, November 28, 2025
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Classic Hamburger Chef's Choice Sack lunch No School Thanksgiving Break No School

WG Bun, Pickles & Ketchup Fruit of the day

Baby Carrots & Dip Veggie of the day

Fruit Cup & Choice of Milk

Choice milk
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Fun and healthy holiday recipes 
can delight kids while providing 

For Thanksgiving, a turkey-
shaped veggie tray with a healthy 
dip can

For baking, consider healthier 
gingerbread muffins made with "When the world is so complicated, the simple gift of friendship is within all our hands"

nutrients. be a centerpiece. whole-grain flour and applesauce.


